
X. NOTES ON THE ORTHODOX CHURCH and HOW ROME CAME OUT ON TOP

325 AD --onwards

Discussion Overview

A. Notes
1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.




on the Orthodox Community
Term
Origin
Order
Disagreement with Rome
Development
Evaluation

B. How Rome Came out On Top (well...
1. Brief historical note
2. Political Survival
3. Ecclesiastical development

a. The Papacy
b. Monasticism
c. Filial loyalty

4. Societal influence

C. And a fast note on how things are today.
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